OP \$40.00 3698052

ETAS ID: TM355838

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

tylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zhejiang Reallin Co., Ltd.		02/10/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zhejiang Reallin Electron Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	Jiulong Village Renhe Town Yuhang District	
City:	Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Limited Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3698052	REALLIN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7408923860

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7408922118

Email: JeffMFurr@FurrLawFirm.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey M. Furr
Address Line 1: 2622 Debolt Road
Address Line 4: Utica, OHIO 43080

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey M. Furr
SIGNATURE:	/jmf/
DATE SIGNED:	09/22/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=3698052assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005627 FRAME: 0755

900338376

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Co., Ltd. ("Assignor") and Zhejiang Reallin F	lay of ∠, 20 <u>1</u> 2 by and Zhejiang Reallin Electron Co., Ltd., a Chinese limited company, with Yuhang District, Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province
The parties agree to the following:	
Assignor hereby transfers and assigns all righ assigned Registration Number 3698052 with Assignee.	its and goodwill to the mark which has been the United States Patent and Trademark Office to
Accepted and agreed:	
Authorized signature for Assignor:	
S Kaobo Qian Signature	9 21 , 2015 Date
Signature	Date
Authorized signature for Assignee:	
Sharbo Qian	9, 21 2015
Signature	Date

RECORDED: 09/22/2015

TRADEMARK REEL: 005627 FRAME: 0756